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PRODUCT CHANGES: DATA UPDATE

October 2022

DATA UPDATE

Part number
CRO28HL
CRO28HL
DE021DL
PE084B1/D1
DU014DL
FRO30DH
FRO30DH
FRO30DH

1SO17HL

ISO17FH/HH
MGO002BH/DH
NI169BH/DH
OP054BB/DB
OP056BB/BL/DL
OP073BL/DL
OP054BB/DB
OP056BB/BL/DL
0P073BL/DL
VW268B1/H1
VW268B1/H1
SY024BX/DX

Manu
facturer

Chrysler
Chrysler
Chevrolet
Citroen
Daihatsu
Ford

Ford

Ford

Isuzu

Isuzu

MG
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Mercedes
Mercedes

SSangyong

Model

Voyager IV
Voyager Stow ‘n Go
Nubira

C5 Aircross Hybrid
Cuore VIl

Fiesta V

Fiesta V

Fusion

D-Max

D-Max

EHS

Qashqgai E-Power
Interstar
Interstar
Interstar

NV400

NV400

NV400

EQA

EQB

Musso Grand (Q250)
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28
£E

83

16949

Body type

MPV

MPV

Estate

SUV

5 Drs Hatchback
3 Drs Hatchback
5 Drs Hatchback
Mini MPV

Pick-up

Pick-up
SUV
SUV
Van
Van
Chassis
Van
Van
Chassis
SUV
SUV
Pick-up

Year
01/2002-01/2008
01/2005-01/2008
09/2004-
08/2020-
08/2007-
10/2005-09/2008
10/2005-09/2008
10/2005-

10/2020-

10/2020-
01/2020-
07/2022-
01/2022
01/2022
01/2022
03/2010-12/2021
03/2010-12/2021
03/2010-12/2021
03/2021-
12/2021-
03/2022-

Remarks

Not in program anymore, no
replacement

Not in program anymore, no
replacement

Not in program anymore, no
replacement

Also suitable for the 06/2022- facelift
models

Not in program anymore, no
replacement

Not in program anymore, ho
replacement

Not in program anymore, ho
replacement

Not in program anymore, no
replacement

Not in program anymore, replaced by
ISO17HH

New release
Vehicle integration
Vehicle integration
Vehicle integration
Vehicle integration
Vehicle integration
Limited usage
Limited usage
Limited usage
Vehicle integration
Vehicle integration

Vehicle integration
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